
Transferliste 2020

CO Domdidier

Zugänge von

Jakob Manuel, 1984 RR Hergiswil

Jungo Svenja, 2004 RS Sense

Schwaller Jonas, 2003 RS Sense

Lutte Team Valais

Abgänge nach

Riesen Marco, 1987 TV Ufhusen

RC Belp

Abgänge nach

De Simone Gabriele, 1990 Wrestling Academy Bern

Gonzalez Tavares Sara, 1991 Wrestling Academy Bern

Uhde Loris, 2008 Wrestling Academy Bern

RC Oberriet-Grabs

Abgänge nach

Alizada Hadi, 2000 RC Willisau Lions

RC Rapperswil-Jona

Abgänge nach

Bisig Roman, 2004 RR Einsiedeln

Kauflin Andrin, 2004 RR Einsiedeln

Schmid Sascha, 1999 RR Einsiedeln

Zugänge von

Steuck Thomas, 1984 RR Uzwil

RC Willisau Lions

Zugänge von

Alizada Hadi, 2000 RC Oberriet-Grabs

Hashemi Sardar, 1996 RS Freiamt

Stand September 2020
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RR Brunnen

Abgänge nach

Zemp Christian, 2000 RS Freiamt

RR Einsiedeln

Zugänge von

Bisig Roman, 2004 RC Rapperswil-Jona

Golin Oleksandr, 1976 RR Hergiswil

Kälin Jonas, 2004 Zürcher Ringer Club

Kauflin Andrin, 2004 RC Rapperswil-Jona

Lötscher Eveline Daniela, 2000 RS Sense

Schmid Sascha, 1999 RC Rapperswil-Jona

RR Hergiswil

Abgänge nach

Golin Oleksandr, 1976 RR Einsiedeln

Jakob Manuel, 1984 CO Domdidier

RR Uzwil

Abgänge nach

Steuck Thomas, 1984 RC Rapperswil-Jona

Streck Luka, 2010 RS Kriessern

Streck Tristan, 2010 RS Kriessern

RS Freiamt

Abgänge nach

Hashemi Sardar, 1996 RC Willisau Lions

Zugänge von

Zemp Christian, 2000 RR Brunnen

Stand September 2020
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RS Kriessern

Zugänge von

Streck Luka, 2010 RR Uzwil

Streck Tristan, 2010 RR Uzwil

RS Sense

Abgänge nach

Faller Jan, 2001 Wrestling Academy Bern

Jungo Svenja, 2004 CO Domdidier

Lötscher Eveline Daniela, 2000 RR Einsiedeln

Mohammadi Qais, 1997 Wrestling Academy Bern

Pietschmann Robin, 1990 Wrestling Academy Bern

Schwaller Jonas, 2003 CO Domdidier

TV Ufhusen

Zugänge von

Riesen Marco, 1987 Lutte Team Valais

Wrestling Academy Bern

Zugänge von

De Simone Gabriele, 1990 RC Belp

Faller Jan, 2001 RS Sense

Gonzalez Tavares Sara, 1991 RC Belp

Mohammadi Qais, 1997 RS Sense

Pietschmann Robin, 1990 RS Sense

Rahmuddin Qiyamuddin, 2001 Zürcher Ringer Club

Uhde Loris, 2008 RC Belp

Zürcher Ringer Club

Abgänge nach

Kälin Jonas, 2004 RR Einsiedeln

Rahmuddin Qiyamuddin, 2001 Wrestling Academy Bern

Stand September 2020


